
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

2 

92 

42 

75 

47 

41 

89 

69 

7 

44 

07 

24 

88 

8 

03 

34 

33 

26 

72 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

13 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

Name 

Jim Drago 

Jason Knuteson 

Kyle Greenhill 

Voytek Burdzy 

William Knight 

Myles Goertz 

Jamey Randall 

Cooper Lilly 

Justin Lautz 

Paul Gilbert 

Geoffrey Yougdahi 

Frank Schwartz 

Samantha Silver 

Rick Harris 

Ryan Hall 

Chris Taylor 

Robert Bax 

Billy Parrott 

John Valenta 

Member_ID 

333432 

331892 

395683 

407876 

484940 

506119 

338044 

447049 

465371 

72708 

544935 

164153_1 

424412 

327634 

329606 

321393 

207365 

470021 

235360 

Hometown 

Memphis TN 

Indianapolis IN 

Mundelein IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Tulsa OK 

Waukee IA 

Watertown MN 

Henderson KY 

Saint Louis MO 

Davenport IA 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Ann Arbor mi 

Saint Paul MN 

Topeka KS 

Torrington CT 

Elroy TX 

Cincinnati OH 

Barbourville KY 

Bridegton MO 

Region 

MIDS 

CFR 

CHI 

BVR 

NEOK 

DMVR 

LOL 

SIR 

STL 

GtRv 

LOL 

DET 

LOL 

KAN 

NER 

LnSt 

CIN 

CKY 

STL 

Make-Model 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda 2 

Mini Cooper 

Mini 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:11.587 

1:11.994 

1:12.063 

1:12.793 

1:12.835 

1:12.911 

1:13.244 

1:13.375 

1:13.658 

1:13.963 

1:14.366 

1:14.754 

1:14.992 

1:15.200 

1:15.255 

1:15.269 

1:16.317 

1:16.644 

1:16.878 

Best Speed 

82.976 

82.507 

82.428 

81.601 

81.554 

81.469 

81.099 

80.954 

80.643 

80.310 

79.875 

79.461 

79.208 

78.989 

78.932 

78.917 

77.833 

77.501 

77.265 

In Lap 

3 

6 

6 

8 

9 

6 

8 

3 

6 

11 

8 

3 

3 

6 

9 

6 

5 

15 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/31/2020 3:24:11 PM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 2 B-SPEC SM 

Saturday Qualifying - Revised 

Qualifying started at 7:31:10 

World Wide Technology Raceway  1.650 miles 

5/30/2020 08:30 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

42 

2 

92 

75 

7 

89 

41 

69 

47 

44 

72 

8 

34 

03 

07 

33 

26 

24 

88 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

12 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

BSpec 

BSpec 

BSpec 

SM 

BSpec 

BSpec 

BSpec 

SM 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jim Drago 

Jason Knuteson 

Voytek Burdzy 

Justin Lautz 

Jamey Randall 

Myles Goertz 

Cooper Lilly 

William Knight 

Paul Gilbert 

John Valenta 

Rick Harris 

Chris Taylor 

Ryan Hall 

Geoffrey Yougdahi 

Robert Bax 

Billy Parrott 

Frank Schwartz 

Samantha Silver 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Memphis TN 

Indianapolis IN 

Shiller Park IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Watertown MN 

Waukee IA 

Henderson KY 

Tulsa OK 

Davenport IA 

Bridegton MO 

Topeka KS 

Elroy TX 

Torrington CT 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Cincinnati OH 

Barbourville KY 

Ann Arbor mi 

Saint Paul MN 

Region 

CHI 

MIDS 

CFR 

BVR 

STL 

LOL 

DMVR 

SIR 

NEOK 

GtRv 

STL 

KAN 

LnSt 

NER 

LOL 

CIN 

CKY 

DET 

LOL 

Member_ID 

395683 

333432 

331892 

407876 

465371 

338044 

506119 

447049 

484940 

72708 

235360 

327634 

321393 

329606 

544935 

207365 

470021 

164153_1 

424412 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper 

Mini 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:11.967 

1:12.458 

1:12.037 

1:12.572 

1:13.128 

1:13.089 

1:13.031 

1:13.329 

1:13.054 

1:13.857 

1:14.936 

1:15.627 

1:15.170 

1:15.845 

1:15.433 

1:16.023 

1:16.081 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Sponsor 

MOM 

east street racing 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 

SIGNdeSIGN 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Over the Limit Racing 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Harris Hill Raceway 

ChrisTaylorRacingServices/BossItMotorsports/AnnArborDistillingCo/CureNFwithJack 

SRG Autosport 

Hoosier 

Team Parrott Racing 

Appalachian Race Tire 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #2 transponder was intermittant, manual laps given. 

Provisional Results posted at 1:50 pm 

Official Results posted at 4:50 pm 

Printed: 5/30/2020 3:49:04 PM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

0.428 

Avg. Speed 

81.567 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.967 

Best Speed 

82.538 

Best Lap by 

42 - Kyle Greenhill 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 2 B-SPEC SM 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:13:56 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

5/30/2020 13:10 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

42 

2 

75 

41 

92 

89 

69 

47 

7 

44 

07 

24 

72 

88 

34 

8 

03 

33 

26 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jim Drago 

Voytek Burdzy 

Myles Goertz 

Jason Knuteson 

Jamey Randall 

Cooper Lilly 

William Knight 

Justin Lautz 

Paul Gilbert 

Geoffrey Yougdahi 

Frank Schwartz 

John Valenta 

Samantha Silver 

Chris Taylor 

Rick Harris 

Ryan Hall 

Robert Bax 

Billy Parrott 

James Stevens 

Member_ID 

395683 

333432 

407876 

506119 

331892 

338044 

447049 

484940 

465371 

72708 

544935 

164153_1 

235360 

424412 

321393 

327634 

329606 

207365 

470021 

277737 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Memphis TN 

Shiller Park IL 

Waukee IA 

Indianapolis IN 

Watertown MN 

Henderson KY 

Tulsa OK 

Saint Louis MO 

Davenport IA 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Ann Arbor mi 

Bridegton MO 

Saint Paul MN 

Elroy TX 

Topeka KS 

Torrington CT 

Cincinnati OH 

Barbourville KY 

Swansea IL 

Region 

CHI 

MIDS 

BVR 

DMVR 

CFR 

LOL 

SIR 

NEOK 

STL 

GtRv 

LOL 

DET 

STL 

LOL 

LnSt 

KAN 

NER 

CIN 

CKY 

STL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mini Cooper 

Mini 

Mazda Miata 

Overall BestTm 

1:11.508 

1:11.587 

1:11.593 

1:11.794 

1:11.994 

1:12.498 

1:12.649 

1:12.835 

1:13.128 

1:13.295 

1:14.366 

1:14.754 

1:14.936 

1:14.992 

1:15.170 

1:15.200 

1:15.255 

1:15.871 

1:16.041 

In Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Printed: 5/31/2020 8:00:32 AM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 2 B-SPEC SM 

Qualifying Merge 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

42 

2 

75 

7 

69 

41 

89 

47 

44 

34 

03 

24 

07 

72 

26 

8 

33 

92 

88 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

10 

11 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jim Drago 

Voytek Burdzy 

Justin Lautz 

Cooper Lilly 

Myles Goertz 

Jamey Randall 

William Knight 

Paul Gilbert 

Chris Taylor 

Ryan Hall 

Frank Schwartz 

Geoffrey Yougdahi 

John Valenta 

Billy Parrott 

Rick Harris 

Robert Bax 

Jason Knuteson 

Samantha Silver 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Memphis TN 

Shiller Park IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Henderson KY 

Waukee IA 

Watertown MN 

Tulsa OK 

Davenport IA 

Elroy TX 

Torrington CT 

Ann Arbor mi 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Bridegton MO 

Barbourville KY 

Topeka KS 

Cincinnati OH 

Indianapolis IN 

Saint Paul MN 

Region 

CHI 

MIDS 

BVR 

STL 

SIR 

DMVR 

LOL 

NEOK 

GtRv 

LnSt 

NER 

DET 

LOL 

STL 

CKY 

KAN 

CIN 

CFR 

LOL 

Member_ID 

395683 

333432 

407876 

465371 

447049 

506119 

338044 

484940 

72708 

321393 

329606 

164153_1 

544935 

235360 

470021 

327634 

207365 

331892 

424412 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini 

Mazda 2 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:12.073 

1:11.767 

1:12.409 

1:13.384 

1:13.428 

1:13.385 

1:13.270 

1:12.996 

1:13.703 

1:15.062 

1:15.380 

1:15.391 

1:15.149 

1:14.484 

1:15.890 

1:16.148 

1:16.497 

Laps 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

Sponsor 

MOM 

east street racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

SIGNdeSIGN 

In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Harris Hill Raceway 

ChrisTaylorRacingServices/BossItMotorsports/AnnArborDistillingCo/CureNFwithJack 

Appalachian Race Tire 

SRG Autosport 

Over the Limit Racing 

Team Parrott Racing 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Hoosier 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:15.062) for B-Spec by Chris Taylor. 

New Track Record (1:11.767) for SM by Jim Drago. 

Provisional Results posted at 1:25 pm 

Official Results posted at 2:05 pm 

Printed: 5/31/2020 1:00:09 PM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

0.486 

Avg. Speed 

81.643 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.767 

Best Speed 

82.768 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jim Drago 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 2 B-SPEC SM 

Sunday Race OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 31 Laps) started at 11:41:34 

World Wide Technology Raceway  1.650 miles 

5/31/2020 12:40 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions
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